Iy uz/\wADcLh %m_, 2/, WAS”
T8¢ Karwe > !

3 Division Prize Lists - 2 qualifiers each division

$ 32500 MM*L(\A/)M 4,
§ 22500 (”/\ 00000 A[@){)Oﬁ%

£ 1500 7anoy N&Q@.p

INCOME
10BowlersAt $ 70.00 $ 700.00
Bowlers At $ 20.00 Trying out tour $ -
| l ’ | [s 70000
EXPENSES
Prize Lists : $ 700.00
Lineage Saturday: § 120.00 : 120.00
Tour Director Fee 125.00
Treasurer Fee
iSanction Fee 26.00
$ 971.00
$ 271.0¢ (L
SN er T ® f”}\.u:{&é&/
TOUR DIRECTOR

-



SANCTION
159791
134779
133684
160115
135180
135166

0)f4[ 60684
7GU&5L112619
139638
134825

BOWLER
Cash, Kelly
Cherry, Eileen
Heislup, Nancy
Hensley, Chelsea
Meador, Susan
Miller, Melissa
Owens, Britney
Proctor, Christina
Snowden, Deborah
Snyder, Bebbie

Dhoral

AVG
105.8
88.2
95.8
1105
88.4
94.8
94.4
109.4
104.2
117.3

#OF GaMES TOT PINS

5

o 0ol olOo1oNO O

Sheetl

529
441
575
774
442
474
472
547
521
704

Page 1

118
87
117
92
77
103
107
132
109
114

114
85
68

114,

102
103
93
95
99

108 °

116
83
84

116
94
87
96

117

. 127
115

97
102
110

96

81

92

85
111

88
103

84

84

81 115
133 130 93
88

89

91

92

98

135 129



T-Bowl Lanes Singles Tour
June 21, 2025

Final Scores SCHEDULE
1. Debbie Snyder - 575 August 16 & 17, 2025
2. Chelsea Hensley - 551 Suitland Bowl Ladies Dbls.
3. Christine Proctor - 547

4. Kelly Cash - 529 September 27. 2025
5. Deborah Snowden - 521 Shenandoah Singles
6. Melissa Miller - 474

7. Nancy Heislup - 460

8. Britney Owens - 472

9. Susan Meador - 442

10. Eileen Cherry - 441

Up The Ladder

Debbie Snyder 129 (A Div.)
Chelsea Hensley 93 (B Div.)

Chelsea Hensley 130 (B Div)
Nancy Heislup 115 (C Div)

Congratulations to Debbie Snyder for winning the Tour !!



