



Sheet1

SANCTION	BOWLER	AVG	#OF GaMES	TOT PINS								
159791	Cash, Kelly	105.8	5	529	118	114	116	97	84			
134779	Cherry, Eileen	88.2	5	441	87	85	83	102	84			
133684	Heislup, Nancy	95.8	6	575	117	68	84	110	81	115		
160115	Hensley, Chelsea	110.5	7	774	92	114	116	96	133	130	93	
135180	Meador, Susan	88.4	5	442	77	102	94	81	88			
135166	Miller, Melissa	94.8	5	474	103	103	87	92	89			
<del>160684</del>	Owens, Britney	94.4	5	472	107	93	96	85	91			
112619	Proctor, Christina	109.4	5	547	132	95	117	111	92			
139638	Snowden, Deborah	104.2	5	521	109	99	127	88	98			
134825	Snyder, <del>Debbie</del> Deborah	117.3	6	704	114	108	115	103	135	129		

# T-Bowl Lanes Singles Tour

## June 21, 2025

### Final Scores

1. Debbie Snyder - 575
2. Chelsea Hensley - 551
3. Christine Proctor - 547
4. Kelly Cash - 529
5. Deborah Snowden - 521
6. Melissa Miller - 474
7. Nancy Heislup - 460
8. Britney Owens - 472
9. Susan Meador - 442
10. Eileen Cherry - 441

### SCHEDULE

August 16 & 17, 2025  
Suitland Bowl Ladies Dbls.

September 27, 2025  
Shenandoah Singles

### Up The Ladder

Debbie Snyder 129 (A Div.)  
Chelsea Hensley 93 (B Div.)

Chelsea Hensley 130 (B Div)  
Nancy Heislup 115 (C Div)

Congratulations to Debbie Snyder for winning the Tour !!